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GDP Coverage
GDP Growth Rate 6.5

Agricultural Sector Contribution in GDP

Poverty Index (50.1 in 2011)

Human Development Index
Unemployment in Active Population
Electricity Access

Industry Registration

School no.

Forest

Budget Size 2506 Crore
Expenditure 63.05%
Recurrent 53.14%

Capital 61.76

0.44

34.2

32.9

0.547

11.4

63.4

58.7%

2816 Core

62.83%

55.63%

71.08%

6.9 (2,94,37,60 lakh)
3.6

36.1 (Service:50.1,
Industry 13.1)

33.6

0.547 (0.587 in Nepal)

11.5 (Male:10.3, Female:13.1)

64.69

32,558 (39,47 Crore investment, 1,87 lakh Employment)
4,230 (Student: 8,01 Thousand, Male: 51.2, Female 48.8)
58.7%

3338 Crore (3033 Crore this year)

72.49%

62.38%

75.22%
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Project Governance
Project Bank

Threshold

Sustainability
Non-budgetary Expense
Prioritization

Capital Expenditure
Institutional Capacity
Absorption Capacity
Monitoring and Evaluation
Partnership Build up
Way to Interdependency

Finally

* Allocation Efficiency

* Populism Syndrome

* Program Budgeting

* Periodic Plan

* Master Plan

* Connectivity

* Fiscal Discipline

* Forward/backward linkage
* Targeted Policies






